28
AC drives
TOUGH DRIVES FOR INDUSTRY
P2 Series
Closed Loop Vector
High performance coordinated drive for:
  Process automation
  Converting

  Motor Overload, over temperature, short circuit, ground fault
  Trip memory Last 4 trips stored
MODEL NUMBERING
       ODE2-12010-1H012 - 01
                 Suffix for single phase motor only
Product Series        IP rating:  2=IP20
 Generation             N=NEMA12/IP55, unswitched
  Frame Size 1 - 3             S=NEMA12/IP55, switched
   Input Volts: 1=115VAC      Brake Transistor  1= No Brake
       2=230VAC             4= Brake
       4=460VAC     Filter Type  A= EMC filter on 460V drives
    Power Rating             B= EMC filter on 230V drives
     Number of phases             0= No filter
      Power: H= HP
       K= KW
drive.web
smart automation
•  powerful programmable
control functions
•  peer-to-peer over Ethernet
•  smart iPad or touch screen
PC operation
•  Internet access
savvyPanel operator
station technology runs
on iPad, iPhone or
touch screen PC
 Model Supply Motor Power Amps Size
 ODE2-11005-1H01# 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 0.5HP 2.3 1
 ODE2-11010-1H01# 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 1.0HP 4.3 1
 ODE2-21015-1H04# 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 1.5HP 5.8 2
 ODE2-12005-1H01# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 0.5HP 2.3 1
 ODE2-12010-1H01# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 1HP 4.3 1
 ODE2-12020-1H01# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 2HP 7 1
 ODE2-22020-1H04# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 2HP 7 2
 ODE2-22030-1H04# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 3HP 10.5 2
 *ODE2-32050-1H04# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 5HP 18 3
 ODE2-32050-3H04# 3Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 5HP 18 3
 ODE2-14010-3H01# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 1HP 2.2 1
 ODE2-14020-3H01# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 2HP 4.1 1
 ODE2-24020-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 2HP 4.1 2
 ODE2-24030-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 3HP 5.8 2
 ODE2-24050-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 5HP 9.5 2
 ODE2-34075-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 7.5HP 14 3
 ODE2-34100-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 10HP 18 3
 * This unit not UL Listed
For harsh & dirty environments
INDUSTRIAL NEMA 12 / IP55 DRIVES
# = S  Switched with keypad, display, speed pot, fwd/rev switch & power isolator switch
# = N  Unswitched with keypad & display
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
 Size Height Width Depth Weight
 1 7.9” (200mm) 5.5” (140mm) 6.4” (162mm) 5.4lbs (2.4kg)
 2 12.2” (310mm) 6.5” (164mm) 6.9” (176mm) 10.3lbs (4.6kg)
 3 12.2” (310mm) 8.3” (211mm) 9.6” (243mm) 16.6lbs (7.4kg)
Tough drives
for rough jobs
38
NEMA 4X (IP66) INDOOR RATED
ODP2 OPEN/CLOSED LOOP VECTOR DRIVES
With EMC filter, brake transistor +/- DC bus
 SIZE HP AMPS UNSWITCHED SWITCHED
230V, SINGLE PHASE IN, 230V, 3-PHASE MOTOR
 2 1 4.3 ODP2-22010-1HF4X ODP2-22010-1HF4Y
 2 2 7 ODP2-22020-1HF4X ODP2-22020-1HF4Y
 2 3 10.5 ODP2-22030-1HF4X ODP2-22030-1HF4Y
230V, 3-PHASE IN, 230V, 3-PHASE MOTOR
 2 1 4.3 ODP2-22010-3HF4X ODP2-22010-3HF4Y
 2 2 7 ODP2-22020-3HF4X ODP2-22020-3HF4Y
 2 3 10.5 ODP2-22030-3HF4X ODP2-22030-3HF4Y
 3 5 18 ODP2-32050-3HF4X *ODP2-32050-3HF4Y
380/460V, 3-PHASE IN, 380/460V, 3-PHASE MOTOR
 2 1 2.2 ODP2-24010-3HF4X ODP2-14010-3HF4Y